TITLE
Executive Director

Director, Small Business Advocacy
Director, Office of Small Business
Deputy Director, Office of Small Business

Deputy of Small Business

Deputy Program Manager List

PEO CARRIERS

Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager

TEAM SHIPS (PEO SHIPS/ SEA21)

Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager

TEAM SUBS

Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager

PHONE NUMBER
202-781-0102
202-781-3965
202-781-2061
202-781-1678
202-781-3312

202-781-3324
202-781-4054
201-781-3430

202-781-2253
202-781-3951
202-781-2829
202-781-2278
202-781-2143
202-781-0901
202-781-2464
202-781-1269
202-781-4411
202-781-3557
202-781-0660
202-781-3751
202-781-0931
202-781-5361

202-781-3148
202-781-1216
202-781-1190
202-781-5141
202-781-1192
202-781-1662
202-781-5141

CODE
SEA 00B
SEA 00BC
SEA 00K
SEA 00K
SEA 00K

PMS 312
PMS 378
PMS 379

SHIPS AM
SEA 21D/21A
PMS 317

PMS 320

PMS 325

PMS 326 (SEA 21)
PMS 339 (SEA 21)
PMS 377

PMS 385

PMS 400D

PMS 443

PMS 407 (SEA 21)
PMS 500

SEA21P

PMS 391
SEA 073 (SEA 07)
PMS 392 (SEA 07)
PMS 397
PMS 401
PMS 404
PMS 415

DESCRIPTION

NAVSEA Headquarters
NAVSEA Headquarters
NAVSEA Headquarters
NAVSEA Headquarters
NAVSEA Headquarters

In-Service Aircraft Carrier Program Office
CVN 78 Program Office
CVN 79/80 Program Office

Ships Acquisition Management Office
SEA21 Acquistion Director

LPD 17

Electric Ships

Support Ships, Boats and Craft
International Fleet Support

Surface Training Systems

LHA(R) / SSC/ LCAC / AADS / LCU / LCU 1700
Strategic Theater and Sealift

DDG 51

Surface Ship Readiness and Sustainment
Surface Ship Modernization

DDG 1000 Program Office

SEA21 Comptroller Office

Submarine Escape and Rescue
Undersea Technology

Strategic and Attack Submarine
Columbia-Class Sub

Submarine Acoustics

Undersea Weapons

Undersea Defensive Warfare Systems



Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager

PEO IWS

Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager

202-781-0928
202-781-2821
202-781-1318

202-781-4221
202-781-3914
703-872-3700
202-781-0125
202-781-0610
202-781-1139
703-781-2529
202-781-3329
202-781-3080
703-872-1067
703-607-6989

PEO UNMANNED & SMALL COMBATANTS (USC)

Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager

Deputy Program Manager (Acting)

Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager

PEO IWS

Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager

202-781-2590
202-781-3279

202-781-2458
202-781-2577
202-781-4975
202-781-0555
202-203-2934

202-781-4221
202-781-3914
703-872-3700
202-781-0125
202-781-0610
202-781-1139
703-781-2529
202-781-3329
202-781-3080

PMS 425
PMS 435
PMS 450

IWS 1.0
IWS 2.0
IWS 3.0
IWS 4.0
IWS 5.0
IWS 6.0
IWS 8.0
IWS 9.0
IWS 10.0
IWS 11.0
IWS 12.0

PMS 406
PMS 420

PMS 495
PMS 501
PMS 505
PMS 515
PMS 525

IWS 1.0
IWS 2.0
IWS 3.0
IWS 4.0
IWS 5.0
IWS 6.0
IWS 8.0
IWS 9.0
IWS 10.0

Submarine Combat and Weapons Control

Submarine Imaging and Electronic Warfare Systems

Virginia Class

AEGIS Integrated Combat Systems
Above Water Sensors

Surface Ship Weapons
International and FMS

Undersea Systems

Command and Control

Small Combatant Integrated Combat Systems

ZUMWALT Integrated Combat Systems
Ship Self Defense System

Terminal Defense Systems

NATO SEASPARROW Program Office

Unmanned Maritime Systems
LCS Mission Modules

Mine Warfare

Littoral Combat ship

LCS Fleet Introduction and Sustainment
Frigate Program Office

Foreign Military Sales

AEGIS Integrated Combat Systems
Above Water Sensors

Surface Ship Weapons
International and FMS

Undersea Systems

Command and Control

Small Combatant Integrated Combat Systems

ZUMWALT Integrated Combat Systems
Ship Self Defense System



Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager

NAVSEA DIRECTORATES

Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager

703-872-1067
703-607-6989

202-781-0534
202-781-5412
202-781-3196
202-781-4015
703-781-4444
202-781-5037
202-781-6248

IWS 11.0
IWS 12.0

SEA 00C
SEA 00U
SEA O5H
SEA 057
SEA 06/PMS 408
SEA 06/PMS 340
SEA 08/SEA 08H

Terminal Defense Systems
NATO SEASPARROW Program Office

Salvage & Diving

University Affiliated Research Centers (UARCs)

Integrated Warfare Systems Enigineering Group

Marine Engineering

NAVSEA Acquisition & Commonality/Expeditionary Missions
NAVSEA Acquisition & Commonality/Special Warfare Operations
Naval Reactors/Prime Contracts Acquisition Management



