TITLE	PHONE NUMBER	CODE	DESCRIPTION
Executive Director	202-781-0102	SEA 00B	NAVSEA Headquarters
Director, Small Business Advocacy	202-781-3965	SEA 00BC	NAVSEA Headquarters
Director, Office of Small Business	202-781-2061	SEA 00K	NAVSEA Headquarters
Deputy Director, Office of Small Business	202-781-1678	SEA 00K	NAVSEA Headquarters
Deputy of Small Business	202-781-3312	SEA 00K	NAVSEA Headquarters
Deputy Program Manager List			
PEO CARRIERS			
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-3324	PMS 312	In-Service Aircraft Carrier Program Office
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-4054	PMS 378	CVN 78 Program Office
Deputy Program Manager	201-781-3430	PMS 379	CVN 79/80 Program Office
TEAM SHIPS (PEO SHIPS/ SEA21)			
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-2253	SHIPS AM	Ships Acquisition Management Office
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-3951	SEA 21D/21A	SEA21 Acquistion Director
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-2829	PMS 317	LPD 17
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-2278	PMS 320	Electric Ships
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-2143	PMS 325	Support Ships, Boats and Craft
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-0901	PMS 326 (SEA 21)	International Fleet Support
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-2464	PMS 339 (SEA 21)	Surface Training Systems
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-1269	PMS 377	LHA(R) / SSC / LCAC / AADS / LCU / LCU 1700
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-4411	PMS 385	Strategic Theater and Sealift
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-3557	PMS 400D	DDG 51
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-0660	PMS 443	Surface Ship Readiness and Sustainment
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-3751	PMS 407 (SEA 21)	Surface Ship Modernization
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-0931	PMS 500	DDG 1000 Program Office
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-5361	SEA21P	SEA21 Comptroller Office
TEAM SUBS			
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-3148	PMS 391	Submarine Escape and Rescue
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-1216	SEA 073 (SEA 07)	Undersea Technology
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-1190	PMS 392 (SEA 07)	Strategic and Attack Submarine
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-5141	PMS 397	Columbia-Class Sub
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-1192	PMS 401	Submarine Acoustics
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-1662	PMS 404	Undersea Weapons
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-5141	PMS 415	Undersea Defensive Warfare Systems

Deputy Program Manager	202-781-0928	PMS 425	Submarine Combat and Weapons Control		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-2821	PMS 435	Submarine Imaging and Electronic Warfare Systems		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-1318	PMS 450	Virginia Class		
PEO IWS					
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-4221	IWS 1.0	AEGIS Integrated Combat Systems		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-3914	IWS 2.0	Above Water Sensors		
Deputy Program Manager	703-872-3700	IWS 3.0	Surface Ship Weapons		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-0125	IWS 4.0	International and FMS		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-0610	IWS 5.0	Undersea Systems		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-1139	IWS 6.0	Command and Control		
Deputy Program Manager	703-781-2529	IWS 8.0	Small Combatant Integrated Combat Systems		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-3329	IWS 9.0	ZUMWALT Integrated Combat Systems		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-3080	IWS 10.0	Ship Self Defense System		
Deputy Program Manager	703-872-1067	IWS 11.0	Terminal Defense Systems		
Deputy Program Manager	703-607-6989	IWS 12.0	NATO SEASPARROW Program Office		
PEO UNMANNED & SMALL COMBATANTS (USC)					
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-2590	PMS 406	Unmanned Maritime Systems		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-3279	PMS 420	LCS Mission Modules		
Deputy Program Manager (Acting)	202-781-2458	PMS 495	Mine Warfare		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-2577	PMS 501	Littoral Combat ship		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-4975	PMS 505	LCS Fleet Introduction and Sustainment		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-0555	PMS 515	Frigate Program Office		
Deputy Program Manager	202-203-2934	PMS 525	Foreign Military Sales		
PEO IWS					
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-4221	IWS 1.0	AEGIS Integrated Combat Systems		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-3914	IWS 2.0	Above Water Sensors		
Deputy Program Manager	703-872-3700	IWS 3.0	Surface Ship Weapons		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-0125	IWS 4.0	International and FMS		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-0610	IWS 5.0	Undersea Systems		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-1139	IWS 6.0	Command and Control		
Deputy Program Manager	703-781-2529	IWS 8.0	Small Combatant Integrated Combat Systems		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-3329	IWS 9.0	ZUMWALT Integrated Combat Systems		
Deputy Program Manager	202-781-3080	IWS 10.0	Ship Self Defense System		
	/ 0_ 0000				

Deputy Program Manager 703-872-1067 IWS 11.0 Terminal Defense Systems	
Deputy Program Manager 703-607-6989 IWS 12.0 NATO SEASPARROW Program Of	fice
NAVSEA DIRECTORATES	
Deputy Program Manager 202-781-0534 SEA 00C Salvage & Diving	
Deputy Program Manager 202-781-5412 SEA 00U University Affiliated Research Ce	nters (UARCs)
Deputy Program Manager 202-781-3196 SEA 05H Integrated Warfare Systems Enig	ineering Group
Deputy Program Manager 202-781-4015 SEA 05Z Marine Engineering	
Deputy Program Manager 703-781-4444 SEA 06/PMS 408 NAVSEA Acquisition & Commona	lity/Expeditionary Missions
Deputy Program Manager 202-781-5037 SEA 06/PMS 340 NAVSEA Acquisition & Commona	lity/Special Warfare Operations
Deputy Program Manager 202-781-6248 SEA 08/SEA 08H Naval Reactors/Prime Contracts	Acquisition Management